
Pos

1

TT2

1

2

TT3

1

TTB

1

TTC

1

No.

02

9

39

206

575

3.0

Name

Unknown - Black Miata

Bob Bundy

Jared Floyd

Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez

Tomasz Dobrowolski

Derrin Griffin

Class

TT2

TT2

TT3

TTB

TTC

Transponder

1002612

3765555

7314301

8538107

4852644

1289016

Best Tm

2:06.551

1:56.152

1:58.416

1:46.919

1:55.887

2:01.580

Diff

2.264

Best Speed

64.006

69.736

68.403

75.758

69.896

66.623

In Lap

3

2

2

4

2

2

Member

160133

161894

160341

146089

115742

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Pacific Raceways

Time Trial - w/HPDE 4

Sunday Session #2

Qualifying started at 11:05:28

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

9/15/2013 11:05 AM


