

Pacific Raceways

Sorted on Best Lap time

Time Trial - w/HPDE 4

Sunday Session #2

Qualifying started at 11:05:28

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

9/15/2013 11:05 AI

les					
١M					

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Transponder	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Member
1	02	Unknown - Black Miata		1002612	2:06.551		64.006	3
TT2								
1	9	Bob Bundy	TT2	3765555	1:56.152		69.736	2 160133
2	39	Jared Floyd	TT2	7314301	1:58.416	2.264	68.403	2 161894
<u>TT3</u>								
1	206	Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez	TT3	8538107	1:46.919		75.758	4 160341
TTB								
1	575	Tomasz Dobrowolski	TTB	4852644	1:55.887		69.896	2 146089
TTC								
1	3.0	Derrin Griffin	ттс	1289016	2:01.580		66.623	2 115742

Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Norcal

Printed: 9/15/2013 11:19:48 AM